RERA REG. NO. UPRERAPRJ16178
PROJECT:-
1500 [ '-11",
>­
z
0
0 ...I
w

S.NO.
SIZEIN MT. SIZE IN FT.
1 ROOMl 7.1S4X 3.TIS 23'-6" X U'-2"
PLOT- C3 2 ROOMZ 7.1S4X4.015 23'·6" X 13'-Z"
,26) 25 24\
ROOM3 7.150X4.034 23'-6" X 13'·0"
4 ROOM4 7.lS0X 3.8JO 23'-6" X U'-6"
5 ROOMS 7.1SOX4.200 23'-6" X 13'-9''
1500 MM WIDE BALCONY
6 ROOM6 7 .154X 4.525 23'-6" X 14'•10"
7 ROOM7 AS/PLAN AS/PLAN
GUEST ROOM{ }
8 ROOMS 7.150X4.200 23'-6" X 13'-9''
9 ROOM9 7 .150 X 3.8JO 23'-6" X U'-6"
01 ti]
23'-6" X 13'-3" 10 ROOM10 7 .145 X 4.035
H���T 11 ROOMll 7.150X4. 015 23'·6" X 13'·2"
WllLJ.l800.X3� 12 ROOMU 6.850 X 3.890 22' -6" X U'-9''
□ □
13 ROOM13 6.850 X 3.890 22' -6" X U'-9''
14 ROOM14 6.850 X 3.890 22'·6" X U'-9''
15 ROOMlS 6.850 X 3.890 22'-6" X U'-9''
16 ROOM16 6.850 X 3.890 22'-6" X U'-9"
17 ROOM17 6.850 X 3.890 22'-6" X U'-9''
18 ROOM18 6.850 X 3.890 22'-6" X U'-9''
PASSAGE
19 ROOM19 6.850 X 3.890 22'-6" X U'-9''
20 ROOM20 4.630X8.230 15' -2" X 27'-0"
21 ROOMZl 4.750X 8.230 15'-T' X 27'-11'
22 ROOM22 3.SOlX 7.230 11'·6" X 23'-9''
□
23 ROOMZ3 3.501 X 7.230 11' -6" X 23'-9''
24 ROOM24 3.501 X 7.230 11'-6" X 23'-9''
TERRACE
25 ROOM ZS 3.501 X 7.230 11' -6" X 23'·9''
□ 26 ROOM26 3.SOlX 7.230 11'-6" X 23'-9''
27 ROOM27 3.SOlX 7.230 11'·6" X 23'-9''
UFT LOBBY-01 GUES T ROOMS
TOTAL
TOTAL SUPER AREA OF lllTH FLOOR
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN (SERVICE APARTMENT )